4 WAY 90x90 CASSETTE
PACi STANDARD AND ELITE
INVERTER+
The 4 Way 90x90 Cassette
incorporates many new benefits
thanks to advances in design and
technology.
NEW

ge
as
so
cia
ts
.n
et
4 WAY 90x90 CASSETTE
PACi STANDARD AND ELITE
INVERTER+
Cooling Heating
Capacity SEER¹ Power input Capacity SCOP¹ Power input Sound pressure Dimensions (In) Dimensions (Out) Operating range
Nom (Min - Max) Nominal Nominal (Min - Max) Nom (Min - Max) Nominal Nominal (Min - Max) Cool — Heat (Hi / Lo / S-Lo) H x W x D H x W x D Cool — Heat Min / Max
kW W/W kW kW W/W kW dB(A) mm mm °C
4 Way 90x90 Cassette PACi Standard Inverter+
KIT-60PUY1E5 6.0 (2.0 - 7.0) 6.80 i 1.690 (0.325 - 2.500) 6.0 (1.8 - 7.0) 4.00 h 1.480 (0.275 - 2.155) 32 / 29 / 27 — 32 / 29 / 27 256 x 840 x 840 569 x 790 x 285 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-71PUY1E5 7.1 (2.0 - 7.7) 6.30 i 2.190 (0.325 - 2.800) 7.1 (1.8 - 8.1) 4.00 h 1.880 (0.275 - 2.510) 37 / 31 / 28 — 37 / 31 / 28 256 x 840 x 840 569 x 790 x 285 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-100PUY1E5 10.0 6.40 i 3.220 (0.530 - 4.200) 10.0 4.00 h 2.630 (0.410 - 4.000) 44 / 38 / 32 — 44 / 38 / 32 319 x 840 x 840 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-125PUY1E5 12.5 (3.8 - 13.5) 3.11 b 4.020 (0.900 - 5.000) 12.5 (3.4 - 15.0) 3.80 a 3.290 (0.730 - 4.400) 45 / 39 / 33 — 45 / 39 / 33 319 x 840 x 840 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-100PUY1E8 10.0 (2.7 - 11.5) 6.20 i 3.220 (0.530 - 4.200) 10.0 (2.1 - 13.8) 4.00 h 2.630 (0.410 - 4.000) 44 / 38 / 32 — 44 / 38 / 32 319 x 840 x 840 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-125PUY1E8 12.5 (3.8 - 13.5) 3.11 b 4.020 (0.900 - 5.000) 12.5 (3.4 - 15.0) 3.80 a 3.290 (0.730 - 4.400) 45 / 39 / 33 — 45 / 39 / 33 319 x 840 x 840 996 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
KIT-140PUY1E8 14.0 (3.3 - 15.5) 3.21 a 4.360 (0.840 - 6.000) 14.0 (4.1 - 16.0) 3.89 a 3.600 (0.900 - 5.200) 46 / 40 / 34 — 46 / 40 / 34 319 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 -10 / 43 — -15 / 24
4 Way 90x90 Cassette PACi Elite Inverter+
KIT-50PU1E5 5.0 (1.5 - 5.6) 6.50 i 1.350 (0.260 - 2.000) 5.6 (1.5 - 6.5) 3.80 a 1.430 (0.220 - 2.300) 32 / 29 / 27 — 32 / 29 / 27 256 x 840 x 840 569 x 790 x 285 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-60PU1E5 6.0 (2.5 - 7.1) 7.40 i 1.480 (0.450 - 2.000) 7.0 (2.0 - 8.0) 4.10 h 1.810 (0.400 - 2.480) 36 / 31 / 28 — 36 / 31 / 28 256 x 840 x 840 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-71PU1E5 7.1 (2.5 - 8.0) 7.40 i 1.800 (0.450 - 2.650) 8.0 (2.0 - 9.0) 4.10 h 2.000 (0.400 - 2.900) 37 / 31 / 28 — 37 / 31 / 28 256 x 840 x 840 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-100PU1E5 10.0 (3.3 - 12.5) 6.60 i 2.380 (0.840 - 3.700) 11.2 (4.1 - 14.0) 4.20 h 2.600 (0.900 - 4.400) 44 / 38 / 32 — 44 / 38 / 32 319 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-125PU1E5 12.5 (3.3 - 14.0) 3.60 a 3.470 (0.840 - 4.600) 14.0 (4.1 - 16.0) 4.00 a 3.500 (0.900 - 5.200) 45 / 39 / 33 — 45 / 39 / 33 319 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-140PU1E5 14.0 (3.3 - 15.5) 3.25 a 4.310 (0.840 - 6.000) 16.0 (4.1 - 18.0) 3.70 a 4.330 (0.900 - 5.900) 46 / 40 / 34 — 46 / 40 / 34 319 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-PE71U1E8 7.1 (2.5 - 8.0) 6.80 i 1.800 (0.450 - 2.650) 8.0 (2.0 - 9.0) 4.00 h 2.000 (0.400 - 2.900) 37 / 31 / 28 — 37 / 31 / 28 256 x 840 x 840 996 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-100PU1E8 10.0 (3.3 - 12.5) 6.50 i 2.380 (0.840 - 3.700) 11.2 (4.1 - 14.0) 4.20 h 2.600 (0.900 - 4.400) 44 / 38 / 32 — 44 / 38 / 32 319 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-125PU1E8 12.5 (3.3 - 14.0) 3.60 a 3.470 (0.840 - 4.600) 14.0 (4.1 - 16.0) 4.00 a 3.500 (0.900 - 5.200) 45 / 39 / 33 — 45 / 39 / 33 319 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-140PU1E8 14.0 (3.3 - 15.5) 3.25 a 4.310 (0.840 - 6.000) 16.0 (4.1 - 18.0) 3.70 a 4.330 (0.900 - 5.900) 46 / 40 / 34 — 46 / 40 / 34 319 x 840 x 840 1416 x 940 x 340 -15 / 46 — -20 / 24
KIT-__E5 Single Phase // KIT-__E8 Three Phase. 1 SEER and SCOP columns shows Seasonal Effiency according to ErP directive 206/2012. Models with higher capacity than 12 kW are showing nominal EER and COP.
A class
energy saving
Easy